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To olace a classified ad: Business Hours
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday

Office: Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building .SI

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (pricemust! 
only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions for sale. Guaranteedr»j‘ 
days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day Mi 
the 5 additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelledea*

'exa A&M Bo 
■ Spring serri' 

in store.

MOI
1997 Yamaha 
He, $2700.

30 Ninja Z> 
3.0 Call 97!

ANNOUNCEMENTS BED AND BREAKFAST FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR SALE

Day Hunt, San Saba County, Opening 
Weekend. $200/day then $150 Sat. &Sun. 
$125 Mon- Fri, Buck, Doe. 915-623-5439.

Duck and Goose Hunts, Day Hunts, Indi­
viduals, Groups, Student Discount. Call 
Craig 847-0583.

Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis.'70. 979- 
696-0091.

Ibdrm/lbth sublease, Plantation Oaks. 
Cable and ethernet included. $440/mo 
979-485-8561.
2/1 duplex, 604 San Mario, pets, shuttle, 
Dec.15, $725. 764-0910.

Attractive large tbdrm 4-plex apartment, 
built-in bookcase, w/d, large covered deck 
overlooking woods, 1.5ml from campus, 
$475/mo. 1 -936-273-2479.

Room f 
Condom 
7701.

01 Kawasaki 
r1200-mile 

$4685/c

CHILD CARE
Texas State Of Mind Concert- Cory Mor­
row, Reckless Kelly, Doug Supernaw, 
Seth James and Django Walker. $19 
each, December 4th, 8:00pm, Lake Con­
roe, Tx. Phone: 936-582-1801.

2bd/2ba mobile home, w/d, fenced yard, 
pets allowed, $550/mo. 268-6474.

KVJ Kids. State Registered. Food Pro­
gram. Home Daycare. Meals Provided. 
Renee @694-7788. Across from TAMU.

2bdrm house for rent. CH&A, fenced 
yard, pets OK, Available Dec. 15. Close to 
campus, $625/mo. 822-5848.

Awesome sublease! Spring 2002. 
2bdrm/2bth, Treehouse-ll, walk to cam­
pus, on shuttle route. $745/mo., will pay 
Jan. rent. Call (979)694-9574.

al du 
m fo

4-drawer dresser $80; coffee 
dining chairs $240; 3-sfielftata 

helf bookcase $15; desk i
■live ongnii 

|ted drumn

82:

id Iguana $175 eveiyttinjit 
! Tracker Ski Mach:!" 
262, leave message

2948.

AUTO
Nanny/ Personal Assist., certified teacher, 
light cooking/ cleaning, clerical. 846-9225.

COMPUTERS

2bdrm/1.5ba w/central air/heat, w/d. 15- 
min from campus. Upto 2-horses.
$600/mo. w/horses $250 deposit. 
(979)272-2309.

College Station RV-Park. Daily- Weekly- 
Monthly. Students Welcomed. Close to 
A&M. (979)229-9925.

1991 Mazda Protege, good condition. 5- 
speed. Must Sell! $1950. Call Tina 775- 
0596.

Need a computer? Then visit 
PCScreamer.com 3809 Old College. 846- 
3672. Best Prices In Town.

2bdrm/1bth $415/mo.; Ibdrm/lbth 
$385/mo. On A&M shuttle route. Availa­
ble January. 846-1413.

Comfort- Convenience- Space in our 1//1 
(studios) 2/2's or 2/1.5 apts. Some w. fire­
place- all w w/d conn. Call us for our early 
m/i specials or come see us at Spring 
Heights 4-Plexes, 409-C Summer CL- 
846-3569.

Small 2b 
Extensive 
pet. tile. < 
washer, 
disposal, 
pets. Cr< 
Spring s 
Treehous

Fleetwood Mobile Here 
-m/2bth with deck, cai 
res. S35.000 691-871

lor sale, great t

pens free t 
kits 1-fluffy 

Ifemale. C

Futon -like new $60 Desk :

pt Pets: 
6755, ww\

cm

1996 Mazda Protege LX. 4-door, manual, 
good condition. $3,950 negotable. 695- 
7062.

DJ MUSIC
2bdrm/1bth 4-plex. 1601 Brentwood. CS. 
W/D, on bus route. $500/mo. 695-9646.

CS 4-plex, 2bdrm/1bth 
$440/mo., no pets. 2409 
8951.

studio
Bosque.

style. s»pnng

aduation Sale: Coffei 
0; computer desk -$5( 
tall (ridge -S30. All N 
3-7354.

■ certified r 
Tes, 1st shots,

ouse & yard. Hearr

'94 Mazda 626. 93.000 miles.
775-1545, 229-1849.
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

partner
53 Golden Rule 

word
54 Cut wheat
57 _ Miz

1 2 3 4
13
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20
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CREATORS SYNDICATE © 2000 STANLEY NEWMAN 11/28/01

2bdrm/1bth condo in College Station, 
shuttle, w/d. fireplace. $675/mo. 696-
1503.

Duplex in CS 3/2, microwave, w/d, ceiling 
fans included. $800/mo. 272-1323 leave 
message.

Attention Telemarketers: Earn up to 
$15/hr.+ Salary bonuses. Evenings 
&weekends. No cold calling. Lots of fun, 
lots of dollars. Fantastic schedules availa­
ble. Don’t wait call now. space is limited. 
(979)694-2980.

2bdrm/1bth fourplex unit. W/D, 3-blocks 
from campus. Semester lease available. 
$400/mo. 823-8282.

Efficiency Sublease. $295/mo., no de­
posit necessary. Move in date anytime af­
ter Fall semester. Lease ends 5/15/2002. 
361-0971.

Spring sublease. 2txJrm/2bth. w/d connec­
tions. on bus route. $630/mo 694-1332-
Spring sublease. 4bdrrrV2bth apartment. 
$325/mo +1 Motilities, includes furniture, 
w/d. ethernet, cable. Call Kevin 696-6853.

Need Extra Energy for f
vigorate and revive your 
Voltage Buy al wholesale Sa 
guaranteed wwwmental REA
Neon signs ‘Hot Chili, CoM 
O.B.O.: 'Budweiser Country' 
hat S250 O.B 0. 7744)250

B/j -1612 Tod 
■>492.

2bdrm/1bth, SOOsqft., w/d, available 12- 
15-01, $499/mo. Call Jake 694-8745.

1-2/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d. 
some near campus. $175-$325/mo. 696- 
2038.

2bdrm/2bath sublease. Melrose Apart­
ments. $494/mo. all bills included On 
bus route, close to campus, available now. 
680-3391.

F-Roommate needed, spring sublease, 
share 2-story 2bdrm/2bth 4-plex. 
$350/mo. -*-1/2bills. w/d. on bus route. 
680-9174

Spring 
w/d. De

Enclave, 1 bdrm/11 
I paid. 694-2372.

Nintendo Game Cube: Bri­
er opened, S275 O.B 0. Call E

Spring subleas 
room. Good to 
ies. 680-8902.

a- owr 
nation

bedroom 
$390/mo

id bath- 
1/3utilit-

1481

ker system. Aco 
i 303's and Mirage Sut»:;v| 

0. both for only $800 
(W) 693-6735(H).

RO<

1-bedroom. Large room in beautiful home 
Kitchen, w/d. private entry, in country set­
ting near Research Park. Available Jan- 
1st. Horse ok. 224-2825.

2bdrm/2bth in Melrose. Anxious to sub­
lease. Will make great deal. Call* Jenni­
fer. 260-3523.

F-roommate. 3-2 Rockholtow Duplex. 
$311/mo. Available asap thru May/Au­
gust. Call 575-3475.

Spring sublease 
cony and cable t

Ibdrm/lbth, 533sqft. bat- 
r. Call 324-0137.

2bdrm/2bth. 
$479/mo., w/d, 
696-7401.

kitchen, 
on shuttle.

living room. 
The Exchange.

F-sublease asap. 1 bdrm/1 ba in 4bdrm/4ba 
in Melrose, furnished. $459/mo. Krista! 
680-3202/281-748-5747.

Sublease 1 -bdrrn apartment, 
move-in. Contract ends in May. 
696-4102.

rwo gallon fish tank \
5mail kennel $15, Dresser $@| 
vave stand $10. floor lamp $15 
)le 979-779-4519.

heeded for 
5’5/mo. +1/3t 
tile etherne 
P650.

2bdrm/2bth, spring sublease. 926sqft., 
new, in Aug. 01. Rent negotiable. 979- 
774-4254.

F-Sublease. January. 
$295/mo. + l/2bills, w/d
Alexis 691-8564.

Ibdrm/lbth,
connections.

Sublease 1/1 new apartme 
phances. gated community. 
628sqft with big balcony, 
rent. $595/mo 485-0010.

Two Pioneer 4-way 6x9 
t : o s S50. computer desk $50.si 
san chairs $20 each, Entertare'-f 
ter $30. 979-779-4519.

Roommate: 
ymo +bills.
i/2bth du; 

hble ASAP

2bdrm/2bth, sublease apartment for 
Spring’02 at TheArbors with pool/volley­
ball view, second floor, w/d, new carpet, 
car-port. Call 694-0620 Tony.

F-sublease. Exchange Apts. Ibdrm/lbth 
in 2bdrm floorplan. Furnished, cable & 
ethernet. individual leases, pets o.k. 
Move in asap. $489/mo. +1/2bllls. Melis­
sa 485-0585

Sublease Ibdrm/lbth 
Ridge, w/d, bus-route. 
695-2925.

Th
tgotiab

Two white leather couches $ 
lertainment center $40/obo. Bai 
TV for Triflex system $75/obo. 
or 693-8188

i/3ba 
[Chad, 

real deal!

hoi

3-2 duplex, like new. Pre-leasing for 
spring. 1250sqft, large kitchen w/applian- 
ces. On shuttle route. No pets. $850/mo. 
775-4225.

Free Locator. Apartments, Duplexes. 
Houses. Alpha Omega Properties, Brok­
er. 693-0868.

Sublease 2/1.5. shuttle 
$62Q/mo. All bills paid. 
696-5513.

route
960s

ASAP-Aug. 
ift. pets OK.

Wedding ring set, 7 marquisei Sst Deal! 
paid $1950. asking $1000. 979-ffi |n/4bth cor

Imo. 979-:
HELP WANTED

3bdrm/2bth 4-plex In central CS, full-size 
w/d Included,' $525/mo. Call Laurie Follls,' 
Ashford Square Realty. 260-7653.

Grad or Vet Students, Pre-leasing for 
Spring Semester. $475-$600. 979-696-
1444.
GREAT 3bdrifi/2bath duplex,' full kitchen,

Sublease 2bdrm/1bth 
To Move In. Great lot 
fenced backyard,
$510/mo. negotiable. p<
now. 764-9749.

Will Give $1000 
^Fon, 1 at floor, 
TAMU shuttle, 
ats ok, available

iriitian

3bdrm/2bth duplex, w/d. lawn mainte­
nance included, close to campus, availa­
ble January. 324-2887/ 693-6699.

w/d conn., large closets, fenced yard, pets 
ok. TAMU shuttle. $975/mo. 324-2902.

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, close to 
campus, on shuttle route, laundry facili­
ties, Treehouse Apartments. 694-1208.

M
SSSDancers. dancers, dancers$$iP02. Dupl 
ble hours Silk Stocking 690-U': Nes w/d-c 
nly |8846-950C

(jl roommate 
[prls. S27

3bdrm/2bth duplex. Excellent location
Dexter at SW/Pky. Full-sized w/d, availa­
ble January. $995/mo. 845-7454.

Grove Apartments. 2bdrm/1.5bth, all elec­
tric, w/d, microwave, convenient to A&M & 
Blinn. $200 off 1st month. 979-776-6622.

3bdrm/2bth Rockhollow Duplex, large 
backyard, shuttle, extra parking, 
$1000/mo. 361-3353.

Huge Duplex New 3bdrm/2bath. fenced. 
W/D, Security system, lawn care, 
$950/mo, 696-0616.

Sublease 2bdrm/2bth apartment, 
$525/mo., great location to campus, new 
a/c unit. Call 979-777-0493 Available im­
mediately.

A tun. prestigious teaching 
Some evenings SSaturdays. I 
had driver’s license 4+years. N 
record We train. $8/hr. 693-929! Seeded for
Awesome Summer Job: DiP*6' w'^

. Is o.k.; Dec

3bdrm/2bth, 2yr old duplex, new applian­
ces, w/d. $850/mo., on shuttle. 693-0980.
3bdrm/2bth, fenced, pets ok, w/d, on bus 
route, Legacy Lane, off 2818 &Holleman. 
764-6712.

Large 1-bedroom sublease in Treehouse 
Apts., spring semester, 817sqft., loft. I will 
pay deposit, application fee and $225 
cash. Call Anytime 979-764-2064 or 832- 
721-3667.

Sublease available spring semester, 
Ibdrm/lbth, 5-min. from campus, very 
cute. w/d. 268-2291.

yourself while exploring the Roctfl 
tains, be rewarded by making a O' K 764-8521 
in the lives of children, and ma>; Bommate 
ships that will last a lifetime. Won: l3bills, cable 
ley Colorado Camps A reside* §Js-route. L 
ness camp for children 9-17. 6'

4-plex, cozy 2bdrm/1bth, large living area, 
six blocks from campus, 4311 Boyett, no 
laundry on site, $325/mo. 1-800-521-
3988 or 254-542-6030.

Large 2bdrm/1 5bth, fenced yard, pets ok, 
available mid-Dec. or Jan., $585/mo. 680- 
1099.

Sublease furnished 4bdrm/2bth, first floor. 
Pool, fitness center, full-service dining, 
housekeeping, 10-meals/wk, much more. 
$1000 off semester rent. Callaway 
House. Call Jennifer 255-5506.

Call us at 1-800-CampFun or«r?Tat® n< . , p &bath inwebsite at www.cheley.com g^rro g375
Basketball instructors/ officials to 
league. Call 764-6386 or 764-3«- 
terested.

Lisa (83!

Sublease large efficiency, $435/mo., 
close to campus. 779-8454.

w/d,

4bdrm/2bth house, $925/mo., 3 miles from 
campus, available Jan. 1st. 775-6312.

Lincoln Square Apts. Avail, immed or 
Jan- Ig Ibdrm. apts start at $430. Close 
to campus- call for early m/i specials or 
stop by 313-Lincoln to view. 693-2720 
High speed internet conn, avail.

Sublease room/bathroom, Melrose Apts, 
next to pool&volleyball courts, August 
rent&deposit already paid. Call 680-3161.

Carpenters needed, experience j 
but not required, will work with sckj 
$7/hr. 775-7126.

Dmmate i 
ASAP, 

0895.
bmmate ne 
bills, mash

4bdrm/2bth house, 
new, 105-Sulpher 
Available now

1850sqft., 
Springs, 

979-361-0492.

everything 
$1200/mo.

4bdrm/4bth, subleasing Ibdrm &bth unit, 
Melrose Apartments, available ASAP. 
$400/mo. +1/4utilities. Marta 713-468- 
5960, slane3@houston.rr.com

Mill Creek Condos. Contemporary de­
sign in these 2/1 apts (loft style bdrm) w. 
high soaring ceilings & washer/dryer in ev­
ery apt. Call 846-2976 for early m/i spe­
cials or come by The Timber Creek Of­
fice.

Sublease Sevilla Apts. Will help with de­
posit. 1-bedroom, $460/mo. Lonnie- 
(713)557-8893.

Clean Carpets. Experience hefBbath. Call 
will train. Part-time/ full-time Iw.f 
823-5031. Oommate 

ri/2bth Pr
Earn extra income by cleaning cWe. $300/m< 
F, after 5p.m. 823-5031. B0679.

Sublease. Ibdrm. in 3/2 apt. $276/mo. 
+ 1/3bills. 764-1644 or (903)235-7399.
Sublease. Available in December or Jan­
uary. 2bdrm/2bth, fenced yard, $555/mo.
774-1446.

Apartment for rent, 2bdrm/1bth, new appli­
ances. $425/mo., 3-blocks from campus, 
available Jan. 1st. 690-6520.

NEGOTIABLE!! $275/month, 2bdrms, 
Spring'01, females, w/d, fenced, quiet, 
new, low bills, Abby. 324-2204.

Attention: Polish your toenails, put that lit­
tle umbrella back in your drink. Relax, let 
Summit Properties do the work. $495 
specials. No deposit. 777-3371.

New 2bdrm/2bth, $750/mo., w/d, all other 
appliances, spring occupancy, patio, 301- 
E. Nimitz. 822-1196, afterS.

Sublease: furnished 2bdrm/1bth, walk-in 
closet, pool, fitness center, full service din­
ing, housekeeping, 10-meals a week and 
much more. $1000 off semester rent, 
Callaway House. Call Nicole 696-5698.

Fatburger-C.S. Help wanted allP^Bommate nr 
Drivers earn up to $11/hr. Immed-ffele, very 
ing. 725-A University. the, 3-miles
Financial services company seek; l F'ollin9 nic 
vated person part/full time. Fa*'§[)hcf_9 
attn: Eric 979-846-1870. For api 
903-536-6004.

|th free. M 
&value. 76
pommate

New townhome unit, 2bdrm/2bth, w/d, 
walk to campus, $750 +utilities. (713)978- 
6630.

B/CS 1,2,3 bedrooms available. Great lo­
cations, All Prices. Summit Properties, 
979-777-3371.

Nice 2bdrm/1bth Duplex, shuttle, good 
area, first month discount. 214-908-6260/ 
696-3107.

Timber Creek Apts. Avail now or for
spring semester- 2/2 or 2/1.5 starting at 
$540. Stop by to see us at 801-Spring 
Loop or call for early m/i specials & amen­
ities. 846-2976.

Medical office now hiring full-time jn
Assistant. Great experience lor* I)/mo +1/4L
applying for medical school. Pos:! L___;____
quires a one year commitment ||ommate ne 
commencery with experience. Pleawutilities, s 
resume to (979)776-4260 or agrt f'6446- 
son at Allergy Associates, 270! ■00mmate 
Blvd., Bryan TX 77802. L bdrm/bth

/^CollegeDigz.corrT
Free Off-Campus 
Housing, Sublet & 
Roommate Searching

Nice 3bdrm/2bth in CS. Garage, fenced 
yard, pets ok, $1100/mo. Available 1/1. 
Call Laurie Follis, Ashford Square Realty, 
260-7653.

Upstairs duplex apartment, 2-blocks south 
of A&M, 3bdrm/1bth, 300-W.Dexter, avail­
able Jan. 1st, $550/mo. 220-0900.

Off 2818, Villa Oaks West, Cozy 
1 bdrm/1 bth condo, fireplace, balcony, 
laundry and pool on site, $340/mo. Call 1- 
800-521-3988 or 254-542-6030.

WALK TO CAMPUS. No deposit/ Get our 
$500 deposit, December and January 
Free, 2bdrm/2bth apartment, w/d connec­
tions. 693-8765.

Notes-N-Quotes is now hiring
time and temporary in-store pcs:" oommate 
Spring 2002 semester. For more' -p/bth, $38 
tion, please call 979-846-2255orto -8747.
701 W. University Drive, directp--------------
from Blocker building. toommate w

-qj ise w/ patic

Eastmark Apartments

Great Winter Savings!
No Deposit

$200 off 1 st months rent 
Free Cable

7600 Central Park Lane 
College Station

979/693-8066
Mon.-Fri. 8:30 to 5:30 

Sat. 10:00 to 3:00

One bedroom apartment, 
$550/mo. 846-2913.

all bills paid,

Wanted: sublease for apartment, Univer­
sity Commons, Dec. 17 -Aug. Ibdrm/own- 
bath, must be female. Ashley Vacek 979- 
694-1787, 979-543-9056.

Part time front desk receptionisi 
ends, Sat/Sun 7pm-7am. Answer 
monitoring doors required. 979-73! 
Jack.

Parkway Apartments, 1600 Southwest 
Parkway, 693-6540. Now available 
2bdrm/2bth w/study, 3bdrm/2bth. Special 
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